Farhults uskf

28.08.2023

Poangcupen 4

1:1

1:2 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 5.4 7.7 10.2 7.4 8.2 37.0 37.0
20 Skott 6.3 7.5 94 10.2 7.8 39.0 76.0
M 20 Skott 8.6 9.8 10.0 8.7 9.4 44.0 120.0
20 Skott 8.7 8.8 8.5 6.7 8.3 38.0 158.0
1:3 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 9.0 8.1 8.9 5.6 7.7 37.0 37.0
20 Skott 8.3 7.3 7.7 9.9 8.8 39.0 76.0
KL15 20 Skott 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.8 9.1 43.0 119.0
20 Skott 8.3 10.2 94 10.7x 9.7 46.0 165.0 x1
1:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.7 9.8 10.0 9.9 10.6x 47.0 47.0 x1
20 Skott 9.9 10.1 99 10.0 10.0 48.0 95.0 x1
KL13 20 Skott 10.5x 9.0 9.9 8.8 9.8 45.0 140.0 x2
20 Skott 10.5x 9.8 9.8 9.1 8.8 45.0 185.0 x3
1:5 Liam Johansson 20 Skott 4.6 8.7 8.6 9.2 9.1 38.0 38.0
20 Skott 9.9 8.4 8.1 8.7 7.6 40.0 78.0
KL11 20 Skott 9.1 9.9 9.8 7.7 10.3x 44.0 122.0 x1
20 Skott 8.2 10.1 9.3 9.1 9.1 45.0 167.0 x1
2:1
2:2
2:3
2:4 Marcin Rataj 20 Skott 9.9 9.9 8.8 9.1 8.6 43.0 43.0
20 Skott 9.3 9.1 79 8.8 9.8 42.0 85.0
M 20 Skott 9.2 9.2 8.9 9.9 9.2 44.0 129.0
20 Skott 6.4 5.8 9.4 8.3 7.5 35.0 164.0
2:5 Simon Rataj 20 Skott 6.9 8.6 9.5 8.8 4.3 35.0 35.0
20 Skott 8.9 8.9 79 9.6 8.5 40.0 75.0
KL13 20 Skott 94 10.3 101 5.1 8.9 42.0 117.0
20 Skott 10.1 7.8 8.2 7.5 8.5 40.0 157.0
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